



CONTACT: Dan Lawrence 720.381.3722 dlawrence@goblusky.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE Tuesday, March 13, 2018

DENVER CHAPTER OF THE ASSOCIATION FOR CORPORATE GROWTH (ACG) NAMES BLUSKY 2018 CORPORATE GROWTH AWARD WINNER

Denver, CO, March 12, 2018 – ACG Denver named BluSky Restoration Contractors, LLC as the winner of the 2018 "Outstanding Corporate Growth Award," celebrating companies with revenues in excess of \$100 million. This award, and another, were delivered to the winners during ACG Denver's annual Rocky Mountain Corporate Growth Conference on March 6, 2018 at the Hyatt Regency Denver. Each year, the awards are given to two companies headquartered in Colorado for their excellence in growth strategies.

"These companies are leading examples of how to grow a middle market business," said David Roberts, Managing Director of Newport Board Group and ACG Denver Chapter President. "They are very deserving of recognition for all their outstanding accomplishments."

Winners must be headquartered in Colorado and show sustained profitability over the past three years. Other qualifying characteristics considered include unique strategies surrounding their people, market, customers, products, industry leadership, and social responsibility.

"It is our high honor to be recognized by ACG Denver for this achievement and BluSky will strive to continue to grow and deliver outstanding service to our customers while giving back to our employees and the communities where our team lives and works," says Kent Stemper, BluSky CEO.

"These winning companies are dedicated to innovation and have cultures built on character and integrity," said Joanne Baginski, Partner at EKS&H and chair of the corporate growth awards committee.

###

About BluSky Restoration Contractors LLC

Centennial, Colorado-based, BluSky Restoration Contractors, LLC provides restoration, renovation, environmental and roofing services to all commercial and multifamily real estate classes across the U.S. and Puerto Rico.